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Names in full
(Surname first).
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Qualifying Premises.

PARISH OF STONEHAM—Continued.

692

693

694
695

966
697

698

699
700

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710

711
712

713
714

715
716
717
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726

727
728

Stillman, Reginald Collis
Beaufoy

Thomas, Francis Walter
Howard

Ward, Thomas George

Warner;" Cuthbert Philip

Waterhouse, Alfred Edward

Webb, Charles Edward Fox

Whicher, James Charles
Francis

White, Reginald John

Young, Cecil Harman

Inglenook, Winchester Rd.

Remount Depot, Swayth-
ling

Bassett Hotel, Alma Road

N Woodview, Burgess Street

Rockstone Road

North Stoheham Farmhouse

Red Court, Bassett

Glenthorn, Winchester Rd.
Alma Road

OTTERBOURNE POLLING
Parish of Otterbourne.

Baker, Arthur Charles

Baker, William

Baker, William

Biles, Edwin Frederick

Burley, Frederick William

Diddams, Arthur

Dumper, Leonard Harry

Dumper, Thomas Edward

Fowler, George Henry

Freemantle, Goorge Ed.
Thomas

Grover, Walter

Gjme, Thomas George

Hand, William George
Hooper, William Frederick

Hopkins, Harry
Hoskins, Arthur
Kilford, Sydney Charles
Lawes, William Arthur
Littlefield, Joseph, jim.
Morse, George Edward
Nutt, John Lambert
Parker, Henry Clenlent
Purkiss, Herbert
Rickman, Harry Norman
Soper, Charles Harry
Turton, John

Boyatt Cottages
Hiilside

Boyatt Cottage
Otterbourne Hill

5 Dorset Terrace
Otterbourne Hill
Waterworks
Waterworks

The Stores

Chapel Cottage, Allbrook

19 Allbrook
1 Ivy Cottages

5 Park View
5 Fleet Terrace

25 Allbrook

Village

Boston House, Allbrook
2 Glenvale

Waterworks

1 Meadow View, Allbrook
12 School Lane, Allbrook
29 Allbrook

Brookvale, AUbrook

25 High St., Allbrook
AUbrook House

3 Fleet Terrace

1920—WINCHESTER DIVISION.

Description of Service, Ship, Regiment,

Number, Rank, Rating, &c., or recorded address.

A.-Major, 74th Bty., F.A.
Major, A.V.C.

Wireless Op., M.M. “ Clan Macgillavray ”
Major, A.S.C.

Sto., §S. “ Trent ™
Fleet-Paymaste”R.N .,
Fleet Surgeon, R.N.

umg
.M.S. Fisgaid

J/38884 B.A.B., H.M.S. “ Ursula ”
2727 L.-Cpl., 4th Rifle Brigade

DISTRICT WO.

W.R./290093 R.O.D., R.E.

J/18152 A.B., H.M.S. “ Pactobus ”
289735 Spr., 266th Rly. Co., R.E.
3/5321 Sgt., Hants

Discharged

27173 Pte., 36th R.D. Bn. (T.R.)
153867 Gnr., C Bty., R.H.A.
132458 R.G.A.

Discharged

291998 Ldg. Sto., H.M.S. “ Cardiff ”

P.0./203511 H.M.S. “ St. Vincent”

13136 Gnr., H.M.S. “ Princess Royal,”
R.M.

0735 Pte., 2nd Devons

58959 Dvr., No. 1 Sec.,
R.F.A.

215051 A.B.,R.N., H.M.S. “ St. Vincent ”

30685 Pte., 2nd Devons

Discharged

202975 D.C.L.I., M.G.Sec. A.

Ldg. Sto., H.M.S. “ Leviathan ”

35737 Pte., 6th King’s Own R. Lancs,

J/32842 A.B., R.N. BKks.

42367 Pte., 2nd Hants

210899 Ldg. Smn., H.M.S. “ Wallington ”

5579 Rfn., 1st Bn., Rifle Bde.

J/37586 p.S., H.M.S. “ Birkenhead ”

14th D.A.C,

OWLESBURY POLLING DISTRICT WP.
Parish of Morestead.

Norgate, Henry Frank
Stone, Sidney John

Parish of Owlesbury.

729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744

745

14 27

Cherrett, Bertie

Farmer, Walter Ernest

Garside, Arthur

Glasspool, Alfred William

Guy, George

Heath, George

Lawes, Walter Ernest

Lawes, WilUam Henry

MiUer, Herbert Victor

MiUs, David Ransome

Morant, WiUiam

Munn, John Stanley

Palmer, George Henry

Read, WilUam

Rogers, Frederick

Schwerdt, Charles Mex
Richard

Shearwood, WilUiam Henry

240

Owlesbury Bottom

Crowd Hill

Whiteflood

Rose Cottage, Baybridge
Sweet Briars

Lower Whiteflood
Fishers Pond

Knobs Crook, Fishers Pond
Crowd HiU

The VUlage

WooUock Farm

Park Farm, Fishers Pond
Boyes Farm

Lower Farm

Church Lane

Longwood

The ViUage

331462 Pte., 2nd Hants
A.B./6076 H.M.S. “ Port Edgar,” R.N.

Ch. Sto., Naval Bks., Port Edgar

40214 R.G.A.

J/24406 A.B., H.M.S. “ Greenwich ”
24831 Gnr., MU. Proof Party, R.G.A.
18032 Hants
Discharged
Sto., H.M.S.
Discharged
52537 Gnr., R.IL.A.

19230 Royal Marines

1136 Sgt.-Bugler, 4th Bn., Rifle Bde.
107736, 180th Labour Co.

Sub Depot, Submarine K 16

287905 S Bty., R.H.A.

Lieut.,, H.M.S. “ Marlborough ”

“ Anessa”

11652, Bdr., R.M.A., HM.S. “ Canada ”



